
ETP School Contacts
School Last Name First Name Email Address

A.W. Beattie Career Center Heasley Eric Executive Director eric.heasley@beattietech.com

A.W. Beattie Career Center Holzworth Thea Assistant Principal thea.holzworth@beattietech.com

Bedford Co. Technical Center Bollman Mark Administrative Director mbollman@bedfordctc.org

Bedford Co. Technical Center Sellers Steve Bldg. Construction Instructor ssellers@bedfordctc.org

Berks Career & Technology Center-East Campus Funkhouser Curtis Supervisor of Curriculum and Assessment crfunkhouser@berkscareer.com

Carbon Career & Technical Institute Hazelton Jeffrey Carpentry Instructor jhazelton@carboncti.org

Carbon Career & Technical Institute Reinbold David Director dreinbold@carboncti.org

Central Penn. Inst. of Science & Tech. Luther Bill Co-op Ed. Coordinator wluther@cpi.edu

Central Penn. Inst. of Science & Tech. Craine Martin Carpentry Instructor mcraine@cpi.edu

Central Penn. Inst. of Science & Tech. Volders MaryAnn Director of Secondary Education mavolders@cpi.edu

Clarion County Career Center Black Ben Instructor of Building Construction Technology bblack@clarioncte.org

Clarion County Career Center Davis Paula Director of Student Services pdavis@clarioncte.org

Clarion County Career Center Emings Dan Instructor of Building Construction Technology demings@clarioncte.org

Connellsville Area Career & Technical Center Jaynes Bruce Principal bjaynes@casdfalcons.org

Connellsville Area Career & Technical Center Little Shawna Workforce Development Coordinator slittle@casdfalcons.org

Connellsville Area Career & Technical Center Dicianna Eric Guidance Counselor edicianna@casdfalcons.org

Connellsville Area Career & Technical Center Speer Vince Electrical Instructor vspeer@casdfalcons.org

Cumberland Perry AVTS Lindsey Scott Supervisor of  Pupil Personnel Services slindsey@cpavts.org

Cumberland-Perry AVTS Bruhn Justin Administrative Director jbruhn@cpavts.org

Cumberland-Perry AVTS Shuman Lesli Principal LShuman@cpavts.org 

Cumberland-Perry AVTS Snider Jody Carpentry jsnider@cpavts.org

Cumberland-Perry AVTS Baney Jason Electrical jbaney@cpavts.org

Cumberland-Perry AVTS Pokrivka John HVAC jpokrivka@cpavts.org

Cumberland-Perry AVTS Weber Scott Masonry sweber@cpavts.org

Eastern Westmoreland CTC Campbell Chris Principal chris.campbell@ewctc.net

Eastern Westmoreland CTC Newhouse Lisa Cooperative Education Coordinator lisa.newhouse@ewctc.net

Eastern Westmoreland CTC Weimer Todd Administative Director todd.weimer@ewctc.net

Eastern Westmoreland CTC Weinman Jay John Woodworking Technology Instructor/Student Chptr Advisor jay.weinman@ewctc.net

Fayette Co. Career & Technical Institute Shaw Cynthia Executive Director cshaw@fayettecti.org

Fayette Co. Career & Technical Institute Cerullo Justin Guidance Counselor jcerullo@fayettecti.org

Fayette Co. Career & Technical Institute Boor Carrie cboor@fayettecti.org

Forbes Road CTC Cristillo James Building Construction Technology Instructor jamesc@forbesroad.com

Forbes Road CTC Lennox Darla School Office Secretary darlal@forbesroad.com

Forbes Road CTC McMullen Ed Director of Vocational Education edwardm@forbesroad.com

Forbes Road CTC Bova Norman Electrical Technology Instructor normanb@forbesroad.com

Forbes Road CTC Payne William HVAC Instructor williamp@forbesroad.com

Greater Altoona CTC McIntyre Cheyenne Executive Administrative Assistant cheyenne.mcintyre@gactc.edu

Huntingdon County CTC Payne Tony Executive Director tpayne@hcctc.org
Huntingdon County CTC Stains Stephanie Administrative/JOB/Business Secretary sstains@hcctc.org
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Huntingdon County CTC Douglas Michael Assistant Director mdouglas@hcctc.org

Huntingdon County CTC Witters Jesse HVAC Instructor jwitters@hcctc.org

Huntingdon County CTC Weyer Jeffrey Construction Trades Instructor jweyer@hcctc.org

Huntingdon County CTC Sunderland Barry Electrical Occupations Instructor bsunderland@hcctc.org

Indiana CTC McDermott Michael Director mmcdermott@ictc.edu

Indiana CTC Worthington Michael Principal mworthington@ictc.edu

Indiana CTC Jones Cathy Certification Coordinator cjones@ictc.edu

Indiana CTC Bash Timothy Carpentry Instructor tbash@ictc.edu

Indiana CTC Mumau Dennis HVAC Instructor dmumau@ictc.edu.

Indiana CTC Shirley Christopher Masonry Instructor cshirley@ictc.edu

Lebanon County CTC Meck Glenn Administrator Director Gmeck@lcctc.k12.pa.us

Lebanon County CTC Yingst Erin Counselor Eyingst@lcctc.k12.pa.us

Lehigh Career & Technical Institute Miley Kim Administrative Assistant mileyk@lcti.org

Lehigh Career & Technical Institute Will Sean Supervisor wills@lcti.org

Lehigh Career & Technical Institute Van Norman Darin CAP Principal/Supervisor of Career & Technical Education vannormand@lcti.org

Mercer County Career Center Kline Aaron Assistant Director akline@mercerccc.org

Mercer County Career Center Ray Jodi Secondary Secretary jray@mercercc.org

Mercer County Career Center Powers Jason Carpentry Instructor jpowers@mercerccc.org

Middle Bucks Institute of Technology Pakula Stacy Assistant Director spakula@mbit.org

Middle Bucks Institute of Technology Doster Nancy Administrative Assistant-Assistant Director/Curriculum ndoster@mbit.org

Middle Bucks Institute of Technology McDowell Randy Electrical and Network Cabling Instructor rmcdowell@mbit.org

Monroe Career & Technical Institute Mathious Sue Administrative Assistant smathious@monroecti.org

Monroe Career & Technical Institute Virga Dennis Director dvirga@monroecti.org

Monroe Career & Technical Institute Zaso Frank Supervisor of Curriculum Instruction fzaso@monroecti.org

Northern Westmoreland CTC Awes Jill Business/Industry Liaison jawes@northwmctc.org

Northern Westmoreland CTC Kiefer Kurt Administrative Director kkiefer@northwmctc.org

Northern Westmoreland CTC Lombardo Nick Masonry Instructor nlombardo@northwmctc.org

Northern Westmoreland CTC Myers Bob HVAC Instructor bmyers@northwmctc.org

Northern Westmoreland CTC Nee Loretta Director's Assistant lnee@northwmctc.org

Northern Westmoreland CTC Serena Chris Carpentry Instructor cserena@northwmctc.org

Pennsylvania College of Technology Lugg Carol Dean of Construction and Design Technologies cal7@pct.edu

Pennsylvania College of Technology Whitmyer Levon Instructor, Building Construction Technology lwhitmye@pct.edu

Reading Muhlenberg CTC Haas Beth Ann CTE Director of Curriculum bhaas@rmctc.org 

Reading Muhlenberg CTC Torrres Michael Dean of Students mtorres@rmctc.org

Reading Muhlenberg CTC Soriano Mayricel Asst. to CTE Director of Curriculum mdsoriano@rmctc.org

Reading Muhlenberg CTC Witmer Gerald Administrative Director gwitmer@rmctc.org

Somerset County Technology Center Foxwell Mary Ann Special Projects Coordinator mfoxwell@sctc.net

State College Area High School Wadlington Dylan Construction Technology Instructor dgw18@scasd.org

State College Area High School Perry Sharon Director of Career & Technical Education sap19@scasd.org

Steel Center for CTE Hartman Shelley Main Office/Data Specialist Secretary SHartman@steelcentertech.com

Steel Center for CTE Eagleson Bob Electrical Construction Teacher beagleson@steelcentertech.com

Steel Center for CTE Bergamasco Nolan Building Trades Maintenance Teacher nbergamasco@steelcentertech.com
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Steel Center for CTE Frencho Nate Carpentry Teacher nfrencho@steelcentertech.com

Steel Center for CTE McCrory Brian HVAC Teacher bmccrory@steelcentertech.com

Steel Center for CTE Rice Kevin Executive Director krice@steelcentertech.com

Susquehanna Co. Career and Technology Center Davis Alice M. School Administrator/Exec Director/President alice.davis@scctc-school.org

Susquehanna Co. Career and Technology Center Fenton Gary Work Site Supervisor gary.fenton@scctc-school.org

Upper Bucks County Technical School Herrera Michael Assistant Director mherrera@ubtech.org

Upper Bucks County Technical School Gentilezza Chris Supervisor of CTE cgentilezza@ubtech.org

Upper Bucks County Technical School Sweda Jeff Director jsweda@ubtech.org

Upper Bucks County Technical School Moser Brian Construction Technology bmoser@ubtech.org

Upper Bucks County Technical School Guest Craig Electrical Technology cguest@ubtech.org

Upper Bucks County Technical School Wollyung Andrew Plumbing/HVAC Technology awollyung@ubtech.org

Upper Bucks County Technical School Miller Caleb Carpentry Instructor cmiller@ubtech.org

Upper Bucks County Technical School Nyce Melissa Receptionist, Secretary & Attendance mnyce@ubtech.org

Wilkes-Barre Area CTC Guariglia Tony Administrative Director aguariglia@wbactc.org

Wilkes-Barre Area CTC Shrader Chris PBA Co-Advisor/Plumbing Instructor cshrader@wbactc.org

Wilkes-Barre Area CTC Rodzon Phil PBA Co-Advisor/Plumbing Instructor prodzon@wbactc.org

Williamsport Area High School Williamson Randy Construction Trades Teacher rlwillia@wasd.org

Williamsport Area High School Fisher Matthew Career & Technical Education Director/Principal mfisher@wasd.org

York County School of Technology Loehwing Andrew Academy Principal aloehwing@ytech.edu

York County School of Technology Mentz Gerry Director of Student Services gmentz@ytech.edu

York County School of Technology Rogers Scott Assistant Director srogers@ytech.edu

York County School of Technology Thomas David Director dthomas@ytech.edu 

York County School of Technology Brown Travis Electrical Instructor tbrown@ytech.edu

York County School of Technology Fronk Trevor HVAC Instructor tfronk@ytech.edu

York County School of Technology Rowcliffe Amy Administrative Assistant - Guidance Office arowcliffe@ytech.edu

York County School of Technology Hudak Joe Carpentry/Masonry Instructor jhudak@ytech.edu
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